TOSHIBATOSHIBA
T2 Series Modular Programmable Controller
Key Features
• High Speed Processor
• Advanced Instruction Set (2 languages)
• Built-in clock & calendar
• Password protection (4 levels)
• Battery-less operation (T2E)
• Ethernet & DeviceNet Connection (T2N)
• High Speed Industrial LAN
• Flexible Serial & Programmer Port Function
Ordering Information
Item Description Part Number
T2E CPU Module 9.5k steps, flash memory, clock/calendar TPU234E*S
T2E CPU add-on option card  Communication card RS-485, with battery TCM231EAS
 Communication card RS-232C, with battery TCM232EAS
 Battery card, with battery
T2N CPU module Standard Type, 23.5 k steps, flash memory,
clock/calendar, RS-485 communication port, with
battery
TPU215N*S
 Standard type plus Ethernet TPU235N*S
 Standard type plus Ethernet and TOSLINE-S20LP TPU245N*S
CPU Rack For T2E Non
expandable
4 I/O slots EX10*UBA1
   7 I/O slots EX10*UBA2